
All information on the drawing is the property of Formani Holland B.V. and may not be copied, in any way whatsoever without obtaining the permission in writing from Formani Holland B.V

Formani Holland B.V. ·  Amerikalaan 55  · 6199 AE Maastricht Airport · tel: +31 (0)43 308 90 00 · www.formani.nl · info@formani.nl

Drawn by:

Christian 16-2-2012

Format:

A3

Description:

Creation date:

Doc no.:
2702S030-31 PB20-50KT V02.dwg

Part number:

12

8

12

251

100

50
50

8

*

1
5
,
2
5

9
8
,
4
5

1
2
2
,
0
5

1
5
,
2
5

9
2
,
5

2
1
,
2

PB20-50KT

solid security plate

with cylinder protection cover

stainless steel

PB20-50KT
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